
The Pompey Club: September 2021 Calendar  

◄ August September  2021 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 
 

 
 

 1 2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
Labor Day 

Pro 
Appreciation 

Day 
Member 2 ball 
best ball – 
make your 
own tee times 

7 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

10 
NY Golf Trail 
11:00  
12 players 

11  
Southern Hills 
Posse  
1:00 SG  
120 players 
 

12 
Most Holy 
Rosary League 
10:30-11:30 
32 players 

13 
District 4 Vets 
10:00 shotgun 
60 players 
 

14 
 

15  
Mens Senior 
League Lunch 

16 
Leadership 
Greater Syr  
1:00 SG 
132 players 

17  
Lockheed 
Martin 
10:00 T-times 
16 players 

18 
Gaylord 
League 12:30 
T-times  
20 players 
 
Tipp Hill 
League 
10:30 T-Times 
20 players 

19 
Onondaga 
League 32 plp 
10:30 T-times  
 
Architechs & 
Engineers 
League 
9:30 T-times 
20 players 
 

20 
 

21 
Ridgerunners 
11 am SG 
36 players 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25  
Mike 
Spaulding  
144 players 
1:00 shotgun 
 
 

26 
Erie Materials 
44 players 
12:00 shotgun 
 

27 
 

28 29 30 
At The Farm 
12:00 shotgun 
50 players 
 

Anything in 
RED is a 
member 
sponsored 
event… 

 

 
. 

http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/August-2017
http://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/October-2017

