The Pompey Club: September 2021 Calendar

August September 2021 October ▶						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5	6 Labor Day Pro Appreciation Day Member 2 ball best ball – make your own tee times	7	8	9	10 NY Golf Trail 11:00 12 players	11 Southern Hills Posse 1:00 SG 120 players
12 Most Holy Rosary League 10:30-11:30 32 players	13 District 4 Vets 10:00 shotgun 60 players	14	15 Mens Senior League Lunch	16 Leadership Greater Syr 1:00 SG 132 players	17 Lockheed Martin 10:00 T-times 16 players	18 Gaylord League 12:30 T-times 20 players Tipp Hill League 10:30 T-Times 20 players
19 Onondaga League 32 plp 10:30 T-times Architechs & Engineers League 9:30 T-times 20 players	20	21 Ridgerunners 11 am SG 36 players	22	23	24	25 Mike Spaulding 144 players 1:00 shotgun
26 Erie Materials 44 players 12:00 shotgun	27	28	29	30 At The Farm 12:00 shotgun 50 players	Anything in RED is a member sponsored event	